ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9875

HYDERABAD

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

ROLL NO
9875-M-4-17570
9875-M-4-17575
9875-M-4-17576
9875-M-5-17605
9875-M-6-17683
9875-M-7-17696
9875-M-7-17698
9875-M-8-17708
9875-M-8-17711

STUDENT NAME
MAHAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
SYED MUHAMMAD ALI
ABDUL RAFAY
MAHROSH MALIK
HADYA

ZAINAB ZAFAR
ANSHIRA IMAM
MARYAM INTAKHAB

FATHER NAME
FAISAL SADIQ
FAWAD MALIK
IFTIKHAR AHMED
NAEEM MEMON
FAISAL MALIK
ABDUL JABBAR
ZAFAR IOBAL
IMAMUDDIN SHAIKH
INTAKHAB SAMO

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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68
68
68
74
66
54
54
54
54

90.67%
90.67%
90.67%
82.22%
73.33%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%

9
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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